Product specification

A,

Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Product code:

55.051.22-XL

GRANT LSL WOMEN

GRANT LSL WOMEN, women's long sleeve
shirt, sky blue

125% g/m2

55% cotton, 45% COOLMAX weave
knit oxford, 125% g/m?2
0.3 kg

0.35 kg

296

20/1

0.37 mx0.34 mx0.5 m
7 kg

8605040072189
620630000000

171



